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Adult Prices without Funeral Home

Lot
Opening/Closing
Funeral services
Kaffan

Marker

Total

Baby Prices without Funeral Home

Lot

Opening/Closing

Funeral services + Kaffan
Marker

Total

The Muslim Garden is located at:

Oakland Cemetery
1300 Warrior Road
Ensley, AL 35218

Birmingham Islamic Society Funeral Expenses

2020

$810
$1,140
$530 **
§75
$380

$2,935 *

$280
$280
S300 **
$280

$1,140 *

The Funeral Home is located at:

Roberts Funeral Home

1337 Bessemer Rd
Birmingham, Alabama 35208
Phone: (205) 925-5115

* Fees do not include the Funeral Home services which includes death certificate.
Family will pay directly to “Chambers Funeral Home”.

** Additional $175 will be added for Transportation for out of town funerals.



