Birmingham Islamic Society Funeral Expenses Updated 11/2020

Adult Prices without Funeral Home

Marker

Total

	2020
Lot	\$810
Opening/Closing	\$1,140
Funeral services	\$530 **
Kaffan	\$75
Marker	\$380
Total	\$2,935 *
Baby Prices without Funeral Home	
Lot Opening/Closing Funeral services + Kaffan	\$280 \$280 \$300 **

The **Muslim Garden** is located at: The **Funeral Home** is located at:

Roberts Funeral Home Oakland Cemetery 1300 Warrior Road 1337 Bessemer Rd Ensley, AL 35218

Birmingham, Alabama 35208

\$280

\$1,140 *

Phone: (205) 925-5115

^{*} Fees do not include the Funeral Home services which includes death certificate. Family will pay directly to "Chambers Funeral Home".

^{**} Additional \$175 will be added for Transportation for out of town funerals.